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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Listerhill Credit Union AL $2,572,628,320 Alanna Sullivan asullivan@listerhill.com 

Infinity Federal Credit Union ME $337,262,760 Barbara Bartlett bbartlett@infinityfcu.com 

ORNL Federal Credit Union TN $1,965,924,448 Brenda Curtis bcurtis@ornlfcu.com 

Eastman Credit Union TN $4,032,781,119 Carol Cross ccross@ecu.org 

121 Financial Credit Union FL $551,333,815 Clara Kovarik ckovarik@121fcu.org 

Keesler Federal Credit Union MS $752,623,552 Debbie McVadon debbie.mcvadon@kfcu.org 

Digital Federal Credit Union MA $8,273,308,785 Jane Fontaine jfontaine@dcu.org 

ORNL Federal Credit Union TN $1,965,924,448 Joy Wilson jwilson@ornlfcu.com 

SC Telco Federal Credit Union SC $367,484,900 Mallory Charette mcharette@sctelcofcu.org 

ASE Credit Union AL $259,704,360 Mary-Nelms Parsons mnparsons@yourasecu.com 

Pen Air Federal Credit Union FL $1,386,463,621 Mike Owens owenmi@penair.org 

Ascend Federal Credit Union TN $2,202,338,494 Peggy Stubblefield pstubblefield@ascendfcu.org 

Clearview Federal Credit Union PA $1,179,019,822 Sydney Manning smanning@clearviewfcu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Katy Slater kslater@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC 
 

Victoria Taylor vtaylor@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 


